CATALINA

AUTUMN COCKTAILS

LUSH LYCHEE BLISS
RUM, WATERMELON LIQUEUR, LYCHEE,
APPLE JUICE, LEMON JUICE

MAC DRAM

BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON,

ITALICUS APERITIF, MACADAMIA LIQUEUR,
HOMEMADE CHAMOMILE SYRUP

BLUEBIRD SKY SOUR
BELVEDERE, CREME DE MYRTILLE,
EGG WHITE, LEMON JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP

MILANO MEXICO
APEROL, CAMPARI, MEZCAL, AGAVE,
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, LIME JUICE

THE ULTIMATE APERITIF

GINGER AND LEMONGRASS INFUSED
MARTINI BIANCO, SUNNY ARVO,
TANQUERAY SEVILLA, GRAPEFRUIT,
BITTERS, SIMPLE SYRUP

DELICIOUS
INK GIN, ROSE CRANBERRY FOAM,
LEMON JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP

28

27

27

27

27

28



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

CATALINA DREAMS

BELVEDERE GRAPEFRUIT VODKA,
PASSIONFRUIT, LIME,

COCONUT PINEAPPLE FOAM

CUCUMBER COOLER

BACARDI RUM, CARTRON PEACH,
CUCUMBER JUICE, PINEAPPLE, LIME JUICE
AND MINT

POMEGRANATE PATRON
TEQUILA, PAMA POMEGRANATE LIQUEUR,
CRANBERRY JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, LIME

KING EARL ICED TEA

HOMEMADE INFUSED EARL GREY GIN,
PEACH LIQUEUR, LEMON JUICE,

SIMPLE SYRUP, TOPPED W/ GINGER ALE

SEASIDE
MARY STREET GIN, ALOE VERA HONEY,
LIME, TOPPED WITH ELDERFLOWER TONIC

CATALINA MARTINI

FOUR PILLARS OLIVE LEAF GIN,

WAKAME SEAWEED, SEASALT, VERMOUTH,
SERVED UP WITH OLIVES

PINK PANTHER
CHILLI INFUSED MEZCAL, PINK GRAPEFRUIT
JUICE, LIME, AGAVE

26

26

26

26

26

27

28



MARGARITAS

CLASSIC
PATRON SILVER, COINTREAU, LIME JUICE,
AGAVE

TOMMYS
PATRON SILVER, LIME JUICE, AGAVE

MEZCAL
DEL VIDA MAGUEY, COINTREAU, LIME JUICE,
AGAVE

COCONUT
1800 COCONUT, COINTREAU, LIME JUICE,
AGAVE

MAMMA MIA MARGARITA
CHILLI AND MANGO INFUSED BLANCO
TEQUILA, COINTREAU, LIME, CHILLI SALT RIM

SPRITZ

PEACH & ROSEMARY

PEACH & ROSEMARY GREY GOOSE, LEMON,
ROSEMARY & THYME SYRUP, PROSECCO &
SODA

STRAWBERRY & LEMONGRASS
STRAWBERRY & LEMONGRASS GREY
GOOSE, STRAWBERRY PUREE, LEMON,
PROSECCO & SODA

ELDERFLOWER & LIMONCELLO
ST. GERMAIN, LIMONCELLO, LEMON,
PROSECCO & SODA

WATERMELON & BASIL
WATERMELON & BASIL GREY GOOSE,
LEMON, WATERMELON JUICE,

BASIL PROSECCO & SODA

BLOOD ORANGE & GRAPEFRUIT
SUNNY ARVO, GRAPEFRUIT JUICE,
PROSECCO & SODA

26

26

27

28

27

25

25

25

25

25



MOCKTAILS

HOME MADE SEASONAL LEMONADE
LYCHEE, LEMON JUICE, DASH OF SIMPLE
SYRUP, TOPPED WITH SODA

KAFFIR MULE
SEEDLIP GARDEN, KAFFIR LIME, GINGER,
ORGEAT, TOPPED WITH GINGER BEER

ISLAND BERRY
RASPBERRY AND COCONUT SYRUP,

PINEAPPLE JUICE, LIME JUICE, TOPPED WITH

SODA

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPRITZ
LYRES ITALIAN SPRITZ, NON-ACOHOLIC
SPARKLING, SODA

NO-GRONI
LYRE’S ITALIAN APERITIF, CRANBERRY
JUICE, BITTERS

DESSERT COCKTAILS

TRIPLE THREAT
DARK CACAO LIQUEUR, MOZART WHITE
CHOCOLATE, FRANGELICO, CREAM

LEMON CHEESECAKE
LIQUOR 43, LIMONCELLO, CREAM,
BUTTERSCOTCH SYRUP

PASSIONFRUIT PAVLOVA

MOZART WHITE CHOCOLATE, BUTTER
VODKA, FRANGELICO, PASSIONFRUIT,
CRUSHED MERINGUE

CATALINA SIGNATURE

ESPRESSO MARTINIS:

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM

MOZART WHITE CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR
COCONUT CELLO

BANANA LIQUEUR

SALTED CARAMEL

MACADAMIA LIQUEUR

BANANA RUM

BEER

SYDNEY BEER CO. LAGER

PERONI

KIRIN

BYRON BAY LAGER

LORD NELSON THREE SHEETS PALE ALE
YOUNG HENRYS PALE ALE

BILPIN ORIGINAL PEAR CIDER

PERONI LEGGERA

CASCADE LIGHT

HEINEKEN 0.0

14

15

15

14

15

24

25

25

24
24
24
24
25
25
30

12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
10
10



SPIRITS

VODKA

BELVEDERE PURE

BELVEDERE SINGLE ESTATE RYE
BELVEDERE SMOGORY FOREST SINGLE
ESTATE RYE

BELVEDERE HERITAGE 176

KETEL ONE

ZUBROWKA

GREY GOOSE

GREY GOOSE WATERMELON & BASIL
GREY GOOSE PEACH & ROSEMARY
GREY GOOSE STRAWBERRY & LEMONGRASS
666 AUTUMN BUTTER

SHEEP WHEY

OCD LEMON DROP

OCD COFFEE

OCD COCOA

GIN

MARY STREET

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

ARCHIE ROSE DRY GIN

BOMBAY CITRON PRESSE
TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY 10

TANQUERAY SEVILLA
PLYMOUTH

HENDRICKS

FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY

FOUR PILLARS OLIVE LEAF GIN
FOUR PILLARS SPICED NEGRONI
BEEFEATER STRAWBERRY
TAYLOR AND SMITH

INK GIN

PLYMOUTH SLOE

LONDON NO. 1

MARTIN MILLERS

MONKEY 47

ESTER

SHEEP WHEY

MONKEY 47 SLOE

FOUR PILLARS NAVY STRENGTH
WEST WINDS ‘BROADSIDE NAVY STRENGTH’
ROBY MARTON

RUM
BACARDI

BACARDI 8 ANOS

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 ANOS

THE KRAKEN

PAMPERO ANEJO ESPECIAL

CARGO CULT SPICED BANANA
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA

ZACAPA 23 SOLERA

DOS MADERAS 5+5

PLANTATION OVERPROOF

PAMPERO ANNIVERSARIO EXTRA ANEJO
APPLETON 21 YO

ZACAPA XO

13
15
17

19
14
14
15
17
17
17
18
19
15
15
15

14
14
15
15
15
14
16
15
15
14
15
15
15
16
16
16
17
17
17
18
20
22
24
25
35

12
14
13
12
18
12
17
17
22
25
25
25
32
45



TEQUILA AND MEZCAL
PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO

PATRON EL CIELO

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO ANEJO

CUERVO 1800 ANEJO
CUERVO 1800 COCONUT
DON FULANO FUERTE 100 PROOF BLANCO
FORTALEZA BLANCO
FORTALEZA REPOSADO
FORTALEZA ANEJO

DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL
MEZCAL VAGO TOBALA
PATRON GRAN PIEDRA

BOURBON AND RYE

BUFFALO TRACE

BULLEIT

OLD RIP VAN WINKLE 107 PROOF 10YO
OLD RIP VAN WINKLE 12YO SPECIAL
RESERVE

WOODFORD RESERVE

MICHTER'S SMALL BATCH
RITTENHOUSE RYE

BULLEIT RYE

WOODFORD RESERVE RYE

EAGLE RARE

OCD SINGLE CASK

SAZERAC 6YO RYE

COGNAC

HENNESSY VSOP

FRANCOIS VOYER NAPOLEON 15YO
PAUL GIRAUD XO SAIL 25 YO

HENNESSY XO

JEAN GROSPERRIN 1973 PETITE CHAMPAGNE
1976 NORMANDIN MERCIER ‘PETITE FINE
CHAMPAGNE’

1953 JEAN FILLIOUX

HENNESSY PARADIS ‘RARE COGNAC’
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIll GRANDE
CHAMPAGNE

ARMAGNAC

GELAS SINGLE CASK PORT, BAS

1981 DARROZE, GRAND BAS

DARROZE 40YO, GRAND BAS

1972 FRANCIS DARROZE GAUBE, GRAND BAS
1969 DELORD FRERES, BAS

1965 CASTARE, BAS

1946 FRANCIS DARROZE, BAS

CALVADOS

ROGER GROULT 3YO PAYS D'AUGE

ROGER GROULT 9YO WHISKEY CASK FINISH
PAYS D’AUGE

ROGER GROULT RESERVE ANCESTRALE
1989 CHRISTIAN DROUIN SHERRY CASK

EAU DE VIE

DOMAINE ROULOT FINE DE BOURGOGNE
DOMAINE ROULOT MARC DE BOURGOGNE
2000 DOMAINE DE LA ROMANEE-CONTI MARC
DE BOURGOGNE

1994 DOMAINE DE LA ROMANEE-CONTI MARC
DE BOURGOGNE

POLI ELEGANTE GRAPPA DI PINOT GRIGIO
POLI SCARPA ORO 4 YEARS OLD GRAPPA

15
19
23
34
16
20
23
22
22
16

30
36
25
29
115

13
14
60
70

15
21
18

20
16
20
18

15
17
85
45
55
60

185
75
360

28
40
45
50
70
55
245

16

30

95

45

30

220

245

14
16



SINGLE MALT WHISKY

MICHEL COUVREUR FLEETING Q 10 YO 42
TALISKER 10 YO 14
GLENMORANGIE 10 YO 14
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET 52
STARWARD SOLERA 3 YO 34
LAPHROAIG 10 YO 14
ARDBEG 10 YO 17
ARCHIE ROSE SMOKED HERITAGE RYE 24
GLENKINCHIE 12 YO 24
OBAN 14 YO 25
DALWHINNIE 15 YO 22
LAGAVULIN 16 YO 28
ARDBEG KELPIE 34
ARDBEG CORRYVRECKAN 34
OCTOMORE EDITION 10.2 36
ARDBEG 19 YO 49
MICHEL COUVREUR OVERAGED MALT 40
MICHEL COUVREUR 25 YO SHERRY CASK 120
BLENDED WHISKY

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO 14
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO 24
CANADIAN CLUB 13
FIREBALL 13
DEAD RABBIT 14
MONKEY SHOULDER 15
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 13
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL 19
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 45
JAPANESE WHISKY

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 22
HAKUSHU DISTILLERS RESERVE 26
MARS IWAI TRADITION 32
HAKUSHU 12 YO 38
YAMAZAKI 12 YO 40

RARE AND COLLECTIBLE WHISKEY

Catalina brings you these exclusive whiskies
in partnership with Cerbaco, the pioneer spirit
importer in Australia. Cerbaco brings an
incredible selection of fine drinks to our
shores since the 1980's.

For this whisky menu, we were able to select
from their private cellars, in France, five iconic
whiskies.

These have been kept there for many years
and are now collectible, unique bottles that we
are proud to open for our guests.

NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT 25YO 790
HIBIKI 21YO 370
BRUICHLADDICH 1968 35YO 590
LAPRHOAIG 20YO DOUBLE CASK 620

PORT ELLEN 1978 RARE MALTS 22YO 745



APERITIF

APEROL

CAMPARI

SUNNY ARVO
SELECT
APPLEWOOD OKAR
LILLET BLANC/ROUGE
NOILLY PRAT
PIMMS

ANTICA FORMULA
MAIDENII CLASSIC
OSCAR 697 BIANCO
AVERNA

DIGESTIF/LIQUEURS
AMARO MONTENEGRO
BRAULIO RISERVA SPECIALE 2008
FERNET BRANCA

BAILEYS

FRANGELICO

BROOKIES MAC LIQUEUR
TIA MARIA

COINTREAU

DISARONNO AMARETTO
DRAMBUIE

DOM BENEDICTINE

GRAND MARNIER
CHAMBORD

GALLIANO VANILLA

PAMA POMEGRANATE LIQUEUR
ST GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER
LIQUEUR

LIMONCELLO

CELLO MANGO

CELLO ROCKMELON

CELLO CHOCOLATE

CELLO COCONUT

PURPLE LIMONCELLO
PERNOD

RICARD

ouzo

SAMBUCCA WHITE/BLACK
YELLOW CHARTREUSE
TEMPUS FUGIT BANANE
TEMPUS FUGIT CREME DE MENTHE
TEMPUS FUGIT VIOLETTE
GREEN CHARTREUSE
GREEN FAIRY ABSINTHE

13
13
13
13
14
11
11
12
12
13
14
13

13
14
14
12
12
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
16
16



